PharmaScoops
Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992         Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994         www.samplersdirect.com         e-mail: info@sampling.co.uk46
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length Overall Length
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm 75mm
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm 110mm
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm 330mm
A316-1100 1100ml 110mm 235mm 340mm
A316-1200 1200ml 125mm 195mm 305mm
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm 355mm
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm 320mm
Part No. Nominal Capacity Diameter
A304-120 0.12 litres 50mm
A304-450 0.45 litres 75mm
A304-1000 1 litres 105mm